SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL
MAH.BOARDPRE-PRIMARY YEARLYPLANNER (2023-2024)

Month Date DAY Activity
Teachers to report onduty.Time10:00amfollowedbystaffmeeting.
Orientation for teachers on rules and regulations, norms &policies
JUNE 03/06/2023 Saturday of the institution ,tests, activities by using teaching aids,
A.V .room, allotment of duties to teachers for the Re-opening day
&Orientation day & First Aid Workshop.
Reopening Day for Nursery
05/06/2023 Monday Timing 12.00 noonto2:00 pm
(For one week with parents)
Reopening Day for Jr. K
06/06/2023 | Tuesday pening Bay g
Timing 12.00 noon to 2:00 pm
07/06/2023 | Wednesday Reopening Date for Sr.Kg
Timings 12.00 noon to 2.00 pm
Teachers to enter details of students, temporary 1.D. cards of
10/06/2023 Saturday Nursery & New students ,writing plan book etc. Allotment of
duties to teachers for Orientation Day.
)’ ; Orientation for parents of Nursery students & new comers of
3 JrKg & Sr. Kg. in auditorium. Planning the curriculum and
& 17/06/2023 Saturday | related teaching aids, plan book writing for the forthcoming week
by class teachers, correction of worksheets. Planning and
preparations for International Yoga day and environment week
activity.
ENVIRONMENTWEEK (19-06-2023to 23-06-2023)
My first photo in classroom —Photo Activity &Planting of a
sapling.(Explaining about germination of seeds & importance
19/06/2023 | Monday pling.(Explaining about germinatic imp
of trees in our lives.)
Watering of plants done by students of Nursery.
20/06/2023 | Tuesday g orp ystu rsery
International Yoga Day &Save water, fuel & say 'No' to plastic
21/06/2023 | Wednesday | bags. (Rally by students of (Jr.Kg. ) Students will come dressed up
with different types of plastic costumes & prepare slogans.
21/06/2023 | Wednesday Planting Sapling, Soil Conversation ( Sr.Kg ).
22/06/2023 Thursday Live& Let Live'(Film show in AV room)
Green colour day (Students will come in green colour clothes or as
23/06/2023 Friday any tree, fruit, vegetable in green - Activity in project books
&photo activity)
Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher
24/06/2023 Saturday .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing.k
29/06/2023 Thursday Holiday on account of BAKRI EID WL
Aw A
Planning for OPEN HOUSE. Plan book writing for the forth coming
01/07/2023 Saturday week by class teacher .Correction of worksheets, project books
JULY and drawing books..Planning for Guru Purnima Celebration
Guru Purnima Celebration ( Importance of Guru purnima
3/07/2023 Monday . ( 'p P
explained by teacher and speech given by students of Jr.kg &Sr.kg




Open House
(Feedback report of all students and appropriate suggestions for
further development by class teachers, supervisor to the parent.
Plan book writing for the for the coming week by class teacher.
Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books
.Planning for Blue day /Rainy Day

15/07/2023 Saturday

Blue colour day / Rainy Day/ Sailing paper boats in water
(Students will come in blue colour clothes & with their colourful
raincoats& umbrella & rain dance activity will be done. Project
book & photo activity)

21/07/2023 Friday

Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher
22/07/2023 Saturday .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
Planning for the cleanliness week activity

CLEANLINESS WEEK (24-07-2023t028-07-2023)

Cleanliness to Godliness ( Inculcating habits in students to keep
24/07/2023 Monday their surrounding clean ) . Cleaning of school Premises by
student's of Sr.kg

25/07/2023 Tuesday Table Manners( To inculcate the habit of table etiquettes )

Personal Hygiene (To guide the students to maintain personal
hygiene of oneself depicting the significance of health is
wealth)Children with dress up as Colgate, tooth brush ,dettol,
colin &

Explain their importance

26/07/2023 | Wednesday

Talky Talk on Dental Hygiene -Interactive session based on dental

27/07/202 Th
/07/2023 ursday hygiene.(By the co-ordinator)

28/07/2023 Friday Explain the term Personal Hygiene in a story form.
29/07/2023 Saturday Holiday on account of Moharram
AUGUST | 03/08/2023 | Wednesday Classwise selection for Budding Talent Competition

Planning for Open House. Plan book writing for the forth
05/08/2023 Saturday coming week by class teacher. Correction of work sheets,
project books and drawing books.

Open House ( Feedback report of all students and appropriate
suggestions for further development by class teachers, supervisor
to the parent ) Planbook writing for the forth coming week by
class teacher. Correction of work sheets, project books and
drawing books. Planning for Budding Talent Competition &
Gokulastami Celebration.

12/08/2023 Saturday

15/08/2023 Tuesday Holiday on account of IndependenceDay.
16/08/2023 | Wednesday Holiday on account of PARSI NEW YEAR
Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher
19/08/2023 Saturday .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
Planning for Budding Talent Competition.
21/08/2023 Monday Budding Talent competition for Sr.Kg.
22/08/2023 Tuesday Budding Talent competition for Jr.Kg.
23/08/2023 | Wednesday Budding Talent competition for Nursery
Plan book writing for the forth coming week by class teacher.
26/08/2023 Saturday Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing book
.Planning For Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
30/08/2023 | Wednesday Holiday on account of RakshaBandhan

Gokulashtami Celebration(Boys will dress as Lord Krishna & Girls

06/09/2023 | Wednesd
/09/ ednesday as Radha Project book and Photo Activity)

SEPTEMBER

-‘07/09/2023 Thursday Holiday on account of Gokulastami

|| 14/09/2023 | Thursday Hindi Divas Activity for Nursery, Sr. Kg, Jr. Kg( Speech by the
> Students on the importance of Hindi Language )

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration & Yellow Colour day
(Students will come in yellow colour dress Project book and photo

15/09/2023 Frid
/09/ riaay activity) Importance of Ganesh Festival explain by teacher in




story form.

19/09/2023 | Tuesday to Holiday on account of GANESH CHATURTHI
to24/09/ Sunday
2023
25/09/2023 Monday Sprout Salad Day( Nursery, Jr. Kg, Sr. Kg)
26/09/2023 Tuesday Vegetable Salad Day( Nursery, Jr. Kg, Sr .Kg )
27/09/2023 | Wednesday Fruit Salad Day( Nursery, Jr. Kg, Sr. Kg )
28/09/2023 Thursday Holiday on account on Eid Milad
29/09/2023 Friday Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri speech competition of Jr. Kg
& Sr. Kg
Plan book writing for the forth coming week by class teacher
30/09/2023 Saturd
/05/ aturday .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
Planning for Navratri Celebration
HEALTHWEEK(25-09-2023to 03-10-2023)
October 02/10/2023 Monday Holiday on account of Gandhi Jayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shastri
Jayanti
First Semester Exam for Jr. Kg & Sr Kg
11/10/2023 Wednesday English Written Exam
12/10/2023 Thursday Maths written Exam
13/10/2023 Friday EVS written Exam
16/10/2023 Monday Sharing & caring day. Children will share their tiffins with their
partners & learn the concept.
17/10/2023 Tuesday Class wise Selection for Elocution Competition
Open House
21/10/2023 Saturday
Navratri Celebration (Students will come in Garba or traditional
23/10/2023 Monday Costumes) Project book& Photo Activity .Completion of 1st Term
Portion.
24/10/2023 Tuesday Holiday on account of Dusshera
Elocution Competition for Sr.Kg.
25/10/2023 | Wednesday L i petit . 8
Topic :Visit to the park/ Favourite Cartoon Character
Elocution C tition for Jr.Kg.
26/10/2023 | Thursday |- o uHon tompetition for Ir-e.
Topic :My Favourite Festival/ My Grandparents
27/10/2023 Friday Elocut.ion Competition for Nursery
Topic :My Teacher/ My School
o 09/11/2023 | Thursday Diwali Celebration - The festival of
lights(Students to come in traditional
dress)
Project book &Photo activity) Importance of Diwali explained by
teachers in story form.(Green Diwali ,Clean Diwali )Group Activity
-Flower Rangoli making done with the help of the teachers.
10/11/2023 Diwali Vacations for Students
To
15/11/2023 @ @
16/11/2023 Thursday School Reopens after Diwali Vacations
NOVEMBER
20/11/2023 Monday Class wise Selection for Act the Fact
Competition
Act the Fact C tition for Sr.Kg.
22/11/2023 | Wednesday ct the Fact Lompetition for 5r-Bg

Topic: Mode of Transport

Act the Fact Competition for Jr.Kg.




23/11/2023 Thursday Topic: Know your Community Helpers
) Act the Fact Competition for Nursery
24/11/2023 Frid
1 riaay Topic :Mythological Characters
30/11/2023 Thursday Class wise Selection for Spin the tale Competition.
DECEMBER Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher.
Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
02/12/2023 | Saturday Planning for Children's Day Celebration
04/12/2023 Monday Spin the tale Competition for Sr.Kg.( My Best Friend )
05/12/2023 Tuesday Spin the tale Competition for Jr. Kg ( My Family )
06/12/2023 | Wednesday Spin the tale Competition for Nursery ( My Favourite Toy )
Open House
Feed back report of all students and appropriate suggestions for
further development by class teachers, supervisor to the parents.
09/12/2023 Saturd Plan book writing for the forth coming week by class teacher.
atUraay | correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books
Remedial classes for weak students. (2hours )
Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher
16/12/2023 Saturday .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing
books. Planning for the field trip to fire brigade.
18/12/2023 Monday Field Trip to Fire Brigade for Sr.Kg .students
20/12/2023 | Wednesday Jr.Kg field trip to the Garden.
- ? . }» 22/12/2023 Friday Christmas Celebration/Red Day(Enactment by Students).(Students
- to come in Red Colour clothes). Project book and Photo Activity
Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher
23/12/2023 Saturda .Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books
y .Remedial classes for weak students.(2 hours)Planning for
Christmas & Red Day Celebration.
25/12/2023 Monday Holiday on account of Christmas
JANUARY 01/01/2024 Monday Holiday on account of New Year 2024
Planning for Open House.Plan book writing for the forth coming
week by class teacher. Correction of work sheets, project book
sand drawing books. Remedial classes for weak students. (2hours)
06/01/2024 Saturday Planning for Makar Sankranti Celebration.
Makar Sankranti Celebration-Kite flying.
12-1-2024 Friday Project book & Photo Activity
16-1-2024 Tuesday
to to Friday SPORTSWEEK
19-1-2024
OPENHOUSE
(Feed back report of all students and appropriate suggestions for
20/01/2024 Saturda further development by class teachers, supervisor to the
4 parents.)Plan book writing for the forth coming week by class
teacher.
Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
22-01-2024 Monday Selection for Spin the tale Competition ( Nur ,Jr.KG, Sr.KG)
26/01/2024 Friday Holiday for students on account for REPUBLIC DAY
P \
278 LRy
Planning the curriculum, plan book writing for the forth coming
week by class teacher .Correction of work sheets ,project books
27-01-2024 Saturday

and drawing books. Remedial classes for weak students. Planning
for Spin the tale competition.




29/01/2024 Monday Spin the tale Competition for Sr.Kg.
30/01/2024 Tuesday Spin the tale Competition for Jr. Kg
31/01/2024 | Wednesday Spin the tale Competition for Nursery
Annual Day Celebration ( Tentative )
Planning for Open House. Plan book writing for the forth coming
week by class teacher .Correction of worksheets, project books
FEBRUARY | 03/02/2024 Saturd
/02/ atdrday and drawing books. Remedial classes for weak students.(2
hours)
OPENHOUSE
(Feed back report of all students and appropriate suggestions
10/02/2024 Saturda for further development by class teachers, supervisor to the
¥ parents.)Plan book writing for the forth coming week by class
teacher.
Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books..
16/02/2024 Friday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration ( Nur Jr. KG,
Sr.KG)
19/02/2024 Monday Holiday on account of Shivaji Jayanti
20/02/2024 Tuesday Drawing Competition ( Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG )
28/02/2024 Wednesday Class Photo
MARCH 04/03/2024 Mond
103/ onday Inter class Quiz Competition for Sr.Kg.
08/03/2024 Frida
103/ 'aay Holiday On account Of Mahashivratri
15/03/2024 Frid
/03/ riday Completion of 2" term portion of Nur,Jr.KG,Sr.KG
Planning for Open House. Plan book writing for the forth coming
16/03/2024 Saturda week by class teacher. Correction of worksheets, project books
y and drawing books .Discussing the parameters of conducting the
2" term Examination and correction criteria.
18/03/2024 | Wednesday Re teaching & Revision of 2nd Term Portion.
22/03/2024 Friday Holi Activity for Nur,Jr.KG,Sr.KG
Holi Celebration for Nur,Jr.KG,Sr.KG
OPENHOUSE
(Feed back report of all students and appropriate suggestions
for further development by class teachers, supervisor to the
parents.)Plan book writingfor the forth coming week by class
23/03/2024 Saturday teacher.
Correctionof work sheets, project books and drawing books.
25/03/2024 Monday Holiday on account of Holi
29/03/2024 Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday
Plan book writing for the forthcoming week by class teacher.
Correction of work sheets, project books and drawing books.
30/03/2024 Saturday . . .
Discussing the parameters of conducting the 2nd term
Examination and correction criteria.
2" semester exams begins for Nur, Jr. KG, Sr.KG
APRIL
8/04/2024 Monday English Written
9/04/2024 Tuesday Holiday on account of Gudi Padwa
10/04/2024 | Wednesday Holiday on account of Ramzan Eid
11/04/2024 Thursday Maths Written




12/04/2024 Friday Evs Written
13/04/2024 Summer Vacations begin for Students of Nur,Jr.KG,Sr.KG
Saturday
14/04/2023 Sunday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti
17/04/2024 [Wednesday Holiday on account of Ram Navmi
23/04/2024 Tuesday
Result Day For Nursery
24/04/2024  |Wednesday Result Day For Jr.KG
25/04/2024 Thursday Result Day For Sr.KG
May 1/05/2024 Wednesday Holiday on account of Maharashtra Day
9/05/2024 Wednesday Last working day for teachers
23/05/2024 Thursday Holiday on account of Budh purnima
June 10/6/2024 Monday School Re-opens after Summer Break for New Academic Session
2024-2025 ( For teachers & staff )
12/06/2024 Wednesday School Re-opens For Nursery for New Academic Session 2024-
2025
13/06/2024 Thursday School Re-opens For Nursery for New Academic Session 2024-
2025
14/06/2024 Friday School Re-opens For Nursery for New Academic Session 2024-

2025






















